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APPLICATIONS FOR CONFIRIlATION OF ALIliNATION8-CO'ntinued. 

of Da' •. 
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91 f 
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101 
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lOS 
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III 

ll2 

ll3 
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120 
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123 
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125 
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9641 

9642 
9644 

9654 

9655 
9661 
9662 
9664 

9668 

9669 

9670 

9671 

9672 

9673 

9674 

9675 

9676 
9677 

9679 

9680 

9685 

9686 

9687 
9688 

9689 

9690 

9691 

9692 
9693 

9694 

9695 

9696 

9697 

9698 

9699 

9700 

9701 

9702 

9703 

9705 

9706 
9708 

9709 

9710 

97ll 

SaJe of timber 

Sale 

Lease 

~ase 
SaJe 

Lease 

Sale 

Lease 

Sale 

Lease 
Sale 

Lease 

SaJe 

Lease 
Sale 

Sale of timber 

SaJe 

. Lease 

Sale of timber 

Sale 

Sale of timber 

Lease 

SaJe of timber 

Leue 
Sale 

Sale of timber 

NBW APPLlCATIPN8-COntinued. 

23 April, 1918 I Kinohaku East IF 28B 

28 May, 1918 

13 October, 1916 

4 July, 1918 

4 " Uli8 
19 June, 1918 
29 " 1918 
16 July, 1918 

18 1918 

19 March, 1918 

1 November, 1917 

1 May, 1918 

9 1918 

20 April, 1918 

19 November, 1918 

15 July, 1918 
13 April, 1918 

17 May, 1918 

Pukeroa.Hangatiki 4D 2D 6 

Aotea South 3B 2 
Ohura South G 4D Lot 3 

Rangitoto.Tuhua 67A 2B 

67A 2A 
Kakepuku llB 1 
Kaipiha 6B .. 
Kinohaku East 5E 2B 3 .. 

3A 2B 1.A 

Te Kumi No.5 

Ouruwhero 30 16 

W~reina No.5 

Mangawhero 2A 3B 3 

2A 3B 4 

Puketarata 18B 2B 

Mohoanui D .. 

Mangawhero IF 2 
Puketarata 2D 3 

Ohura South M 2n 2B 

Kero Atutahi and others to 
Joseph Hankin. 

Tamihana te Huirau' and another 
to Thomas Were. 

Natives to Isabella M. M. Nosbit. 
Konga Ngatai and others to Annie 

Eliza Grant. 
Manawaiti Taohua and others to 

Lily A. C. Deverill. 
Ditto. 
Hori Kahutoi to John Manson. 
Pura Tana to Mary F. Berry. 
Patupatu Keepa and others to 

William MacLeod. 
Te Riri Moerua and others to 

Waewae Toki. 
Te Kaama Totorewa and others 

to James Boddie. 
Rangiwhakapu Pureheke to Tama· 

iho Raiti. 
Taiamai te Ra and others to Amy 

May Phillips. 
Rangiwhakarewa Paraone to Bar· 

bara Winifred Willi&ms. 
Too te Weunui to Frederick O. R. 

Phillips. 
Ngahiraka Rangiauini to Andrew 

J. McGovern. 
Rewatu Hiriako to Amy May 

Phillips. 
Tako Tewi to Alabi Isaac. 
Ngawika Rauroha and another to 

Mary Elizabeth Barker. 
Tapaka te Waihanea and another 

to Ells May Harris. 
10 1918 Seotion4B, Block ll, Rangi i Te Mahuri Rauroha to Christopher 

James Somerville. 
19 March, 1918 

28 June, 1918 

7 Ootober, 1916 
4 July, 1918 

20 July, 1918 

15 March, 1918 

II May, 1918 

19 March, 1918 

30 May, 1918 

4 July, 1918 

6 March, 1918 

10 June, 1918 

1 April, 1918 

16 March, 1918 
26 June, 1918 

19 March, 1918 

25 

19 

1918 

1918 

Survey District 
Ohura South N 2E 3F 

Whaanga No. lA 

Umukaimata 3B 1 
Puketiti No. 4B 

Mahoenui 3B 5B 2 

Kinohaku East IF 29B 1 

2 5B 2 

Te Kuiti 2B 4 (part) 
Rangitoto·Tuhua 670 

Pehitawa 2B 4c 

Puketarata 40 2B 2A 

Hauturu East lB 4B 2A .. 

IE 50 2B 3 

Mangaawakino 8B 2B 2 .. 

Kinohaku East 2, Section 
19 

Kinohaku East IF 27B 

Piha IB 3A I 

Rangitoto.Tuhua 68M 1 
and 680 2 

Kinohaku East lA. 3E 4 .. 

Ohura South G 4L 2B 3A 
and 3B 

Ohura South N 2E 30 20 
K 120 1 

Kinohaku East lA. lB 

lA. 3B 

IF 2B 

'Manahi Patito and others to 
James MoDonald. 

Manukapua Paekau and others to 
Oliver Robert Farrer. 

, Matete Aterea to Peter Hegglin. 
Manawa Hinewai and others to 

Emily Mary Good. 
Te Wairua te Rore and others to 

George Petrie. 
Putuputu Hone and another to 

George Albreoht8en. 
HeIna Apukena to Mostyn H. I. 

Jones. 
i Parepeehi Kawe to John Wilson. 
, Manawaiti Taohua arid others to 

Lily A. C. Deverill. 
Rangihurihia Hoema and others 

to Effie Lamb. 
Rangitahi Putangaroa to Caroline 

G. Thomson • 
Huri te Taha and others to Effie 

Lamb. 
Noke te Moema and others to 

Effie Lamb. 
Te Ketetahi Ngapaki to Le8lie 

Gordon Purdie. 
Te Ata Erana and others to Joseph 

Hankin. 
Rangitahi Putangaroa to Joseph 

Hankin. 
Mirama te Puhi and others to 

Effie Lamb. 
Raupi Waikohika to James Water· 

son Lawson. 
Te Amoroa Hone and others to 

Joseph Hankin. 
Para Hikaia and others to Hugh 

Richards. 
Manahi Patito to John O'Connor. 
Katahi Tirsha and others to 

Cecil A. von Blaramberg. 
Whare Hotu and another to John 

Endean. 
Pango Hone and others to John 

Endean. 
Rangirumakino and othera to 

John Endean. 


